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A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

Standings

TEAM

BRADY SCORES BUNCHES
Hogans HOTHEADS
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Father Knows Best

inch short Johnson
Monica Loves Clinton-Dix
Grand lllusion

THE RICK

| need a Brees at my back
Buck's BoneCrushers

| SUCK

Butler's Beancounters

No Luck

Kessler's Kowboys

Total Points
TEAM

THE RICK

Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Hogans HOTHEADS

| need a Brees at my back
inch short Johnson
Butler's Beancounters
Monica Loves Clinton-Dix
Father Knows Best
BRADY SCORES BUNCHES
Buck's BoneCrushers

| SUCK

Kessler's Kowboys

Grand lllusion

No Luck
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PTS

1099
1079
1069
1022
971
969
916
912
888
870
854
822
810
781

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.231

PF
724
834
784
717
771
740
566
815
754
716
656
739
640
628

PA
628
809
686
684
755
748
667
821
748
667
739
728
623
781

STREAK

Won 1
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 5
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