A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com Final Standings

26-Feb-2016 11:36 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAN	147		-	DOT		Б.4	OTDEAK
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
BRADY SCORES BUNCHES	9	4	0	0.692	724	628	Won 1
Hogans HOTHEADS	8	5	0	0.615	834	809	Won 2
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	8	5	0	0.615	784	686	Won 2
Father Knows Best	8	5	0	0.615	717	684	Lost 1
inch short Johnson	7	6	0	0.538	771	755	Lost 1
Monica Loves Clinton-Dix	7	6	0	0.538	740	748	Lost 2
Grand Illusion	7	6	0	0.538	566	667	Lost 1
THE RICK	6	7	0	0.462	815	821	Lost 1
I need a Brees at my back	6	7	0	0.462	754	748	Won 1
Buck's BoneCrushers	6	7	0	0.462	716	667	Won 2
ISUCK	6	7	0	0.462	656	739	Won 1
Butler's Beancounters	5	8	0	0.385	739	728	Won 1
No Luck	5	8	0	0.385	640	623	Lost 2
Kessler's Kowboys	3	10	0	0.231	628	781	Lost 5

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
THE RICK	1099
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	1079
Hogans HOTHEADS	1069
I need a Brees at my back	1022
inch short Johnson	971
Butler's Beancounters	969
Monica Loves Clinton-Dix	916
Father Knows Best	912
BRADY SCORES BUNCHES	888
Buck's BoneCrushers	870
ISUCK	854
Kessler's Kowboys	822
Grand Illusion	810
No Luck	781